

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Interstate Route H-3 Pavement Preventive Maintenance Halekou Interchange to Kaneohe Marine Corps Base Hawaii PROJECT NO.: IM-H3-1(80) Net Length of Project: 4.68 Miles ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Koolaupoko ** NOTE: DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 6, 2006 BIDS OPENED: June 29, 2006 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred (100) Working Days Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		JAS W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD BUILDERS CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
✕ 206C.1000	Excavation for Drainage System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 47,436.00	L.S.	\$ 23,500.00	L.S.	\$ 15,500.00	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00
✕ 209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	39,167.00	L.S.	50,500.00	L.S.	57,700.00	L.S.	10,000.00
✕ 209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00
305.1000	Aggregate Subbase	23 C.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	1,655.00	L.S.	6,880.00	L.S.	11,400.00	L.S.	5,000.00
401.0410	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	405 Ton	L.S.	L.S.	129,870.00	L.S.	158,500.00	L.S.	138,400.00	L.S.	54,675.00
402.0100	Superpave Asphalt Concrete Pavement	24,900 Ton	L.S.	L.S.	2,976,822.00	L.S.	3,412,000.00	L.S.	3,470,900.00	L.S.	2,365,500.00
412.0100	Paving Fabric, Petrogrid 4582 (or Equivalent)	1,284	S.Y.	25.00	32,100.00	24.50	31,458.00	17.00	21,828.00	3.00	3,852.00
412.0200	Paving Fabric, Petromat 4597 (or Equivalent)	412	S.Y.	11.00	4,532.00	22.00	9,064.00	9.00	3,708.00	3.00	1,236.00
413.1000	Recycled Asphalt Concrete Pavement	12 Ton	L.S.	L.S.	8,525.00	L.S.	9,500.00	L.S.	5,100.00	L.S.	5,000.00
604.1000	Adjusting Existing Steel Frames and Grates	5	Each	1,544.00	7,720.00	1,900.00	9,500.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	15,000.00
604.2000	Adjusting Cleanout Frame and Cover	30	Each	1,213.00	36,390.00	2,350.00	70,500.00	1,800.00	54,000.00	500.00	15,000.00
613.0300	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	18	Each	772.00	13,896.00	1,850.00	33,300.00	1,000.00	18,000.00	700.00	12,600.00
614.1000	Adjusting Standard Street Survey Monuments	1	Each	772.00	772.00	1,850.00	1,850.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	700.00	700.00
621B.5100	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	787.00	L.S.	1,250.00	L.S.	900.00	L.S.	700.00
621B.5110	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	420.00	L.S.	43.00	L.S.	500.00	L.S.	800.00
621C.4500	Reflector Marker (RM-5) Mounted on Existing Guardrail	2,070 Each	L.S.	L.S.	54,337.00	L.S.	90,800.00	L.S.	59,600.00	L.S.	65,000.00
622.0052	Adjusting Highway Lighting Pullboxes	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	2,100.00	L.S.	2,200.00	L.S.	2,300.00	L.S.	6,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Interstate Route H-3 Pavement Preventive Maintenance Halekou Interchange to Kaneohe Marine Corps Base Hawaii PROJECT NO.: IM-H3-1(80) Net Length of Project: 4.68 Miles ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Koolaupoko DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 6, 2006 BIDS OPENED: June 29, 2006 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred (100) Working Days				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		JAS W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD BUILDERS CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.											
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.7056	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6'x6') Six Loops	5	Each	\$ 2,992.00	\$ 14,960.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
623.8000	Microwave Vehicle Detector Including No. 16, 4 Conductor Cable	3	Each	2,100.00	6,300.00	2,200.00	6,600.00	2,300.00	6,900.00	1,200.00	3,600.00
629.1011	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	240 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	531.00	L.S.	540.00	L.S.	600.00	L.S.	960.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,280 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	1,545.00	L.S.	1,600.00	L.S.	1,700.00	L.S.	2,560.00
629.1013	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	127,200 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	154,106.00	L.S.	158,000.00	L.S.	168,800.00	L.S.	254,400.00
629.1014	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2,280 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	2,669.00	L.S.	2,750.00	L.S.	3,000.00	L.S.	9,120.00
629.1015	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,210 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	4,830.00	L.S.	4,950.00	L.S.	5,300.00	L.S.	4,840.00
629.1016	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	9,720 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	22,338.00	L.S.	22,700.00	L.S.	24,500.00	L.S.	38,880.00
629.1018	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	912 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	5,255.00	L.S.	5,400.00	L.S.	5,800.00	L.S.	7,296.00
629.1019	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	120 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	205.00	L.S.	210.00	L.S.	300.00	L.S.	1,440.00
629.1020	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	4 Lane	L.S.	L.S.	1,260.00	L.S.	1,280.00	L.S.	1,400.00	L.S.	2,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Interstate Route H-3 Pavement Preventive Maintenance Halekou Interchange to Kaneohe Marine Corps Base Hawaii PROJECT NO.: IM-H3-1(80) Net Length of Project: 4.68 Miles ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Koolaupoko ** NOTE: DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 6, 2006 BIDS OPENED: June 29, 2006 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred (100) Working Days Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		JAS W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD BUILDERS CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1030	Pavement Arrows (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	21 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 3,858.00	L.S.	\$ 3,900.00	L.S.	\$ 4,300.00	L.S.	\$ 6,300.00
629.1050	Parking Stalls (Diagonal) (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	14 Each	L.S.	L.S.	491.00	L.S.	500.00	L.S.	600.00	L.S.	2,800.00
629.1051	Handicap Parking Stalls and Accessible Aisle (Diagonal) (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	1,218.00	L.S.	1,240.00	L.S.	1,400.00	L.S.	1,000.00
629.1052	Pavement Symbol (Shark's Teeth Marking) (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	7 Each	L.S.	L.S.	1,102.00	L.S.	1,120.00	L.S.	1,300.00	L.S.	2,100.00
629.1053	Pavement Symbol (Handicap Logo)) (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	630.00	L.S.	650.00	L.S.	700.00	L.S.	600.00
629.2010	Type "A" Pavement Markers	5,534 Each	L.S.	L.S.	47,409.00	L.S.	48,000.00	L.S.	52,000.00	L.S.	44,272.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Markers	3,540 Each	L.S.	L.S.	33,443.00	L.S.	34,000.00	L.S.	36,700.00	L.S.	35,400.00
629.2070	Type "H" Pavement Markers	1,586 Each	L.S.	L.S.	15,460.00	L.S.	15,800.00	L.S.	17,000.00	L.S.	15,860.00
X 645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	210,937.00	L.S.	145,300.00	L.S.	373,000.00	L.S.	190,000.00
X 645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00
X 648.1000	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,000.00	L.S.	2,500.00	L.S.	6,300.00	L.S.	10,000.00
649.1000	State Furnished Portable Concrete Barrier	20 Each	L.S.	L.S.	5,516.00	L.S.	16,000.00	L.S.	26,300.00	L.S.	20,000.00
649.1010	Inertial Barrier (200 Lbs.)	6	Each	\$ 827.00	4,962.00	\$ 775.00	4,650.00	\$ 1,050.00	6,300.00	\$ 700.00	4,200.00
649.1020	Inertial Barrier (400 Lbs.)	3	Each	827.00	2,481.00	775.00	2,325.00	1,070.00	3,210.00	800.00	2,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Interstate Route H-3 Pavement Preventive Maintenance Halekou Interchange to Kaneohe Marine Corps Base Hawaii PROJECT NO.: IM-H3-1(80) Net Length of Project: 4.68 Miles ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Koolaupoko ** NOTE: DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 6, 2006 BIDS OPENED: June 29, 2006 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred (100) Working Days Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		JAS W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD BUILDERS CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
649.1030	Inertial Barrier (700 Lbs.)	2	Each	\$ 827.00	\$ 1,654.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
649.1040	Inertial Barrier (1,400 Lbs.)	4	Each	827.00	3,308.00	775.00	3,100.00	1,110.00	4,440.00	1,100.00	4,400.00
649.1050	Inertial Barrier (2,100 Lbs.)	2	Each	827.00	1,654.00	775.00	1,550.00	1,170.00	2,340.00	1,300.00	2,600.00
652.0200	Cold Planing	12,430 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	71,925.00	L.S.	281,100.00	L.S.	171,500.00	L.S.	80,795.00
656.1000	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	30,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	255,000.00	L.S.	465,140.00	L.S.	* 481,500.00	L.S.	333,000.00
A. Sum of All Items					\$ 4,322,576.00		\$ 5,248,800.00		* \$ 5,386,726.00		\$ 3,761,186.00
B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A)					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)					\$ 4,322,576.00		\$ 5,248,800.00		* \$ 5,386,726.00		\$ 3,761,186.00
* Corrected Amount											
I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.											
 Li Nah Okita, Project Manager				7/11/06 Date							